Schonl of Aeronantics (Neemrana)

1-04, RIICO Industrial Area, Neemrana, Dist. Alwar, Rajasthan-301705

NOTICE

Ref: SOA/Registrar/09/December 2017 Date : 09.12.2017

SHORTAGE OF ATTENDANCE : B.TECH. SEM.-| & lll (Batches
AE-10, 11,12, 13, 14, MT-2 & MT-3 Students)

Reference to our previous attendance is reconciliation the final attendance of the below
students is short, as per as University norms they are not eligible to appear the R.T.U

Examination:-

Semester 3 (Batch 10)

1. Reg. No. 1000 Priya

2. Reg. No. 1004 Abhishek Maurya

3. Reg. No. 1005 Pilkit Sirohi

4. Reg. No. 1006 Aman Agarwal

5. Reg. No. 1007 Jasmeet Kaur

6. Reg. No. 1011 Surkhab Singh

7. Reg. No. 1013 Hitesh Surya Prakash
8. Reg. No. 1014 Vaibhav Pandey

9. Reg. No. 1016 Vijender Singh

10. Reg. No. 1017 Abhinav Pandey

11. Reg. No. 1018 Brahm Deo

12. Reg. No. 1019 Gaurav

13. Reg. No. 1025 Sandeep Kumar Mohanty
14. Reg. No. 1026 Sonali Choudhury

15. Reg. No. 1033 Ramanijot Singh

16. Reg. No. 1035 Mattukya Chimham

17. Reg. No. 1036 Pranav Kumar Verma
18. Reg. No. 1037 Sachin Mukesh Patel
19. Reg. No. 1041 Saurav Roy

20. Reg. No. 1042 Rahul Mondal

21. Reg. No. 1053 Shivansh Kumar Sharma
22. Reg. No. 1058 Pavitra Doshi

23. Reg. No. 1059 Shivam Krishna Pandey

24. Reg. No. 1061 Mandadi Anil Reddy



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Semester 3 (Batch 11)

1.
2.
3.

Semester 1 (Batch 14)

1.

/

s

-—

Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.
Reg.

Reg. No.
Reg. No.
Reg. No.

Reg. No.

(C.C. Ashoka)

Director

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

1062
1065
1068
1069
1072
1074
1075
1078
1085
1093
1095
1109

1020
1076
1076

1184

Ishant Bhardwaj
Hemu Joshi
Saurabh Bahuguna
Vishnu Sagar
Mehar Satsangi
Vishesh Singh Verma
Ankit Kumar

Manik Jain
Ashutosh Mohanty
Dinkar

Deepak Jaiswal

Pappu Kumar

Sangam Sahu
Areeb Mirza

Khotkar Umesh Pandurang

Siddharth Yadav

Dated: 09-12-2017



